I11 Wojewédzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Zaczek

Czchow, 31.01.2026

Lista startowa

Nr start. Nazwisko i imie

1 KOSHELIEVA Yeva
2 KULIG Natalia
3 GUCWA Elena
4 TOPOREK Kornelia
5 MARKOWSKA Julia
6 TOBICZYK Zuzanna
7 GAWLIK Laura
8 OPOKA Zofia
9 IWAN Aleksandra
STYPULA Gabriela
11 MORAWA Anna
12 KROKOSZ Gabriela
SUROWIEC Antonina
14 OZIMEK Liliana
15 KAMINSKA Alina
OSOWSKA Laura
GORYL Izabella
18 GEMZA Emilia
BOLSEGA Kornelia
20

Rok ur.

2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

Klub

Bronowianka Krakdéw
CKiS Skawina

Rokicie Szczytniki
LKS Piotrowice
Bronowianka Krakdéw
LKS Piotrowice

ATS Skawa Wadowice
Spektrum Stopnice
Ptomien Limanowa
Ptomien Limanowa
LKS Piotrowice

LKS Olimpia Bucze
LKS Olimpia Bucze
LKS Olimpia Bucze
Bronowianka Krakéw
LKS Piotrowice
MOKSIR Czchéw

LKS Olimpia Bucze
Spektrum Stopnice

Punkty
92
85
81
78
68
58
52
35
26
26
22
18
18
13
10
10
10

0
0

Nr licencji
1625
5815

10389
3383
1626
3382
4800
2590
3519
3525
3373
8665
8667
8669

11424
3381
5190

12990
2593
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runda 1.
>> TP runda 1.
>a

runda 3.
>> TP runda 4.

runda 2.
>> TP runda 2.

potfinaly finat
>> 0 miejsce 3. 2.

KOSHELIEVA Yeva (Bronowianka Krakéw)
(wolny los)

KOSHELIEVA Yeva

>b

>A

GORYL Izabella (MOKSiR Czchéw)
OZIMEK Liliana (LKS Olimpia Bucze)

OZIMEK Liliana

KOSHELIEVA Yeva

>C

>l

MORAWA Anna (LKS Piotrowice)
(wolny los)

KOSHELIEVA Yeva

OPOKA Zofia

MORAWA Anna

>d

>B

(wolny los)
OPOKA Zofia (Spektrum Stopnice)

OPOKA Zofia

>e

>[19]

MARKOWSKA Julia (Bronowianka Krakéw)

TOPOREK Kornelia

(wolny los) MARKOWSKA Julia
>f >C

(wolny los) STYPULA Gabriela MARKOWSKA Julia

STYPULA Gabriela (Ptomier Limanowa) TOPOREK Kornelia
>g Sl

KAMINSKA Alina (Bronowianka Krakéw)

(wolny los) KAMINSKA Alina TOPOREK Kornelia
>h >D

(wolny los) TOPOREK Kornelia

TOPOREK Kornelia (LKS Piotrowice)

>1

GUCWA Elena (Rokicie Szczytniki)
(wolny los)

GUCWA Elena

>j

>E

BOLSEGA Kornelia (Spektrum Stopnice)
KROKOSZ Gabriela (LKS Olimpia Bucze)

KROKOSZ Gabriela GUCWA Elena

>k >l
SUROWIEC Antonina (LKS Olimpia Bucze)
(wolny los) SUROWIEC Antonina TOBICZYK Zuzanna
>l >F
(wolny los) TOBICZYK Zuzanna
TOBICZYK Zuzanna (LKS Piotrowice) GUCWA Elena
>m >[20]
. GAWLIK Laura (ATS Skawa Wadowice)
(wolny los) GAWLIK Laura
>n >G
(wolny los) IWAN Aleksandra GAWLIK Laura
IWAN Alek dra (Ptomien Li ) KULIG Natalia

>0

>V

OSOWSKA Laura (LKS Piotrowice)
GEMZA Emilia (LKS Olimpia Bucze)

GEMZA Emilia KULIG Natalia

>p

>H

(wolny los)
KULIG Natalia (CKiS Skawina)

KULIG Natalia

TP runda 1. TP runda 2. TP runda 3. TP runda 4. TP runda 5.
>> 0 miejsca 25.-28. >> 0 miejsca 17.-20. 13.-16. 9.-12. 7.-8.
>[1]
(wolny los)
GORYL Izabella (MOKSIR Czchéw)
GEMZA Emilia
H GEMZA Emilia
>[2] IWAN Aleksandra
(wolny los)
(wolny los) IWAN Aleksandra
>[10] MARKOWSKA Julia
G IWAN Alek dra Il MARKOWSKA Julia
>[3]
(wolny los)
(wolny los)
SUROWIEC Antonina
F SUROWIECA
>[4] KROKOSZ Gabriela
(wolny los) KROKOSZ Gabriela
(wolny los) KROKOSZ Gabriela
>[12]
E KROKOSZ Gabriela | OPOKA Zofia
>[5]

(wolny los)
BOLSEGA Kornelia (Spektrum Stopnice)

BOLSEGA Kornelia

>[13] KAMINSKA Alina

D KAMINSKA Alina

STYPULA Gabriela

STYPULA Gabriela

>[14]
C STYPULA Gabriela

GAWLIK Laura
IV GAWLIK Laura

MORAWA Anna
B MORAWA Anna

MORAWA Anna

>[6]
(wolny los)
(wolny los)

>[7]
(wolny los)
(wolny los)

>[8]
OSOWSKA Laura (LKS Piotrowice)
(wolny los)

TOBICZYK Zuzanna

OSOWSKA Laura

OZIMEK Liliana

>[16]

A OZIMEK Liliana Ill TOBICZYK Zuzanna

TOPOREK Kornelia

5-6.

MARKOWSKA Julia

TOBICZYK Zuzanna
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runda o miejsce 3.
4.

KOSHELIEVA Yeva (Bronowianka Krakéw)
KULIG Natalia (CKiS Skawina)

|w

KULIG Natalia

runda o miejsca 17.-20.
21.-24.

17.-20.

GORYL Izabella (MOKSiR Czchéw)
(wolny los)

lrahell

@
[=]
El
=<
=

(wolny los)
(wolny los)

(wolny los)

BOLSEGA Kornelia (Spektrum Stopnice)
(wolny los)

BOLSEGA Kornelia

(wolny los)
OSOWSKA Laura (LKS Piotrowice)

OSOWSKA Laura

Hi

runda o miejsca 25.-28.

25.-28.

29.-32.
(wolny los)
(wolny los)

(wolny los)

(wolny los)
(wolny los)

(wolny los)

(wolny los)
(wolny los)

(wolny los)

(wolny los)
(wolny los)

(wolny los)

il




